<u>CRESCENT SCHOOL</u> ZEENAT-UL-MASAJID, DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI-110002

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

AIIHE	TIME OF ADMISSION			
1	Admission Fee	Rs. 200		
2	Building Fund	Rs.15000		
3	Development Fund	Rs. 5000		
4	Contingencies Fund	Rs. 5000		
		Rs.25200		
ANNUAL CHARGES		6000 (For Classes Nursery to XII)		
<u>PTA FEI</u>	ES FOR ALL CLASSES :	Rs. 200 (Annually) To be paid with the fees of April 202		
MONTHLY FEE :				
NURSERY & K.G.				
	Tuition Fee	3260		
<u>STD. I - V</u>				
	Tuition Fee	3380		
<u>STD. VI - VIII</u>				
	Tuition Fee	3740		
<u>STD. IX- X</u>				
	Tuition Fee	3950		
<u>STD. XI - XII</u>				
	Commerce & Humanities			
	Tuition Fee	4400		
	Science			
	Tuition Fee	4950		
NOTE :	Fee will be deposited in:			
	1. Bombay Mercantile Co-operative Bank Ltd., 36, Netaji Subhash Marg,			
	Daryaganj, New Delhi-110002.			
	2. HDFC Bank Ltd., Daryaganj, New Delhi-110002.			

RULES RELATING TO PAYMENT OF FEES :

- 1 School Fees should be paid by the 10th of each month.
- 2 Fine for late payment of fees from :

1st to 10th day of the month	No Charges
From 11th to last day of the month	Rs.50/-

- 3 Fee not paid within the month in which it is due will incur a fine of Rs.100/- upto the last day of the next month.
- 4 If fee is not paid within the next month for which the fee is due the name of student will be struck off the rolls.Re-admission fee of Rs.500/- will be charged if re-admission is granted